

Crossroads Montessori School

Tuition & Fees Schedule - 2025-2026

We offer flexible payment plans and limited need-based tuition reductions to help make Montessori education accessible to more families. All tuition supports our mission as a nonprofit, community-rooted school.

Annual Tuition

Program Level	Annual Tuition
All Levels (K-12th)	\$7,000

Optional: \$850 annual lunch plan available for all students.

Additional Costs: Field trips and travel experiences are not included in tuition.

Final tuition amounts will be confirmed during enrollment.

Payment Options

- Annual Payment: Due August 1

- Monthly Payment Plan: 6, 9, or 12 equal payments beginning August 1, 2025

- Customized payment arrangements may be available upon request.

Early Payment Discount

Families who pay the full annual tuition by July 31, 2025, receive a \$1,000 discount on their total family tuition.

This option is appreciated and helps the school plan for the year ahead.

Sibling Discounts

We are proud to support families with multiple children enrolled:

- Second child receives a 10% tuition reduction
- Third child and beyond receive a 15% tuition reduction

Additional Fees

Fee	Amount	Notes
Field Studies Fee	Varies	Based on trips taken
Late Pickup after 3:30 PM (10+ min late)	\$10+	Billed per occurrence. \$10 after 10 minutes, \$15 after 15 minutes, \$20 after 20 minutes, etc
Returned Check Fee	\$25	
Deb's Catering - Optional Lunch Plan	\$850	Information shared during enrollment

Tuition Assistance

Families may apply for tuition reduction based on need. Families receiving assistance may complete volunteer hours as part of their agreement.